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TOTEM ASSOCIATION – ESP   LOCAL #6265 
 
 
TOTEM Board Email Address:  board@totemassoc.org 
TOTEM OƯice Phone Number: 907-562-1183 
TOTEM Association Address: 3310 Arctic Blvd., Suite 200, Anchorage, AK 99503 
 
 
PRESIDENT 
Sandy Thompson Wallace   Work 907-562-1183 
president@totemassoc.org  
 
VICE PRESIDENT 
Amey Tamagni    Work 907-742-4179 
tamagni_amey@asdk12.org  
 
SECRETARY 
Denise Buchanan    Work 907-742-5220 
buchanan_denise@asdk12.org  
   
TREASURER 
Leah Parks     Work 907-742-3000 
parks_leah@asdk12.org  
 
 
MEMBERS AT LARGE – Instructional  
 
Amanda Marley    Work 907-742-2000 
marley_amanda@asdk12.org   
 
Tracy Prince     Work 907-742-5200 
prince_tracy@asdk12.org   
 
Richara Binion    Work 907-349-9444 
binion_richara@asdk12.org    
 
 
MEMBERS AT LARGE – Non Instructional  
 
Tammy Hanson    Work 907-742-1733  
hanson_tammy@asdk12.org   
 
Jackie Stuckwish    Work 907-742-2007 
Stuckwish_jackie@asdk12.org  
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JOB REPRESENTATIVES 
 
Sandy Thompson Wallace   Work 907-562-1183 
president@totemassoc.org    
 
Amey Tamagni    Work 907-742-4179 
tamagni_amey@asdk12.org   
 
Alicia Woods     Work 907-742-4506 
woods_alicia@asdk12.org  
 
 
APEA/AFT BOARD OF DIRECTOR – SEAT A 
Sandy Thompson Wallace   Work 907-562-1183 
sthompson@apea-aft.org    
 
APEA/AFT ALTERNATE BOARD OF DIRECTOR – SEAT A 
Vacant 
 
APEA/AFT BOARD OF DIRECTOR – SEAT B 
Alicia Woods     Work 907-742-4506 
woods_alicia@asdk12.org  
   
APEA/AFT ALTERNATE BOARD OF DIRECTOR – SEAT B 
Vacant 
 
APEA/AFT EPIC BOARD CHAIR 
Sandy Thompson Wallace   Work 907-562-1183 
sthompson@apea-aft.org   
 
APEA/AFT EPIC BOARD – SEAT A 
Sandy Thompson Wallace   Work 907-562-1183 
sthompson@apea-aft.org   
 
APEA/AFT EPIC BOARD – ALTERNATE SEAT A 
Denise Tilley     Work 907-742-4700 
tilley_denise@asdk12.org    
 
APEA/AFT EPIC BOARD – SEAT B 
Alicia Woods     Work 907-742-4506 
woods_alicia@asdk12.org  
 
APEA/AFT EPIC BOARD – ALTERNATE SEAT B 
Amanda Marley    Work 907-742-2000 
marley_amanda@asdk12.org   


